-8512 -8522
QDoor Stop Plates (for Hinged Doors)
Q�Extrusions for
Safety Mesh
Fences
Extrusions for Safety Mesh Fences Accessories for Safety Mesh Fence Units
Part Number - L
HFFS6-3030 - 800

Up to 10 counterbored holes can be machined. (0.5mm Increment)
Dimensions and directions of the counterbored holes are shown in the drawing below.
Ordering Example1HFFS6-3030-230-XA15-XB100-XC185
<Details of Counterbored Hole Dimensions>
Extrusion HFFS6-3030,HFVS6-3030
HFFSY6-3030
HFFS8-4040,HFVS8-4040
HFFSY8-4040
d 9 13
d1 14 19
h 9 12.5
d1
h
d
h
d1
d
15 100 185
30
8
16
.5
7
Ø6.8
4-R23.6
*
*
*
9
122
30 30 8
16
.5
2 7 12
Ø6.8
4-R2
30
3.6
9
* *
QFor 3mm Panel
HFFS6-3030
HFFSY6-3030 (Yellow)
QFor 5mm Panel
HFVS6-3030HFFH6-3030
HFFHY6-3030 (Yellow)
HFVH6-3030
* marked slots are common to HFS Series.
30
2 7 12
5.6
30 16
.5 8
9
Ø6.8
4-R2
**
*
30
2 7 12
5.6
30 16
.5 8
9
Ø6.8